
Website: www.gcrjy.ac.in

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS

Admissions Notification 

Online applications  commence from

Last date for registration of  

Last date for Registration and application  fee 

paid to Bank  

Display of General Merit list on the College 

website-www.gcrjy.ac.in (Programmes

Certificates Verification at College office                      

Dates of Counseling for Admissions 

For all B.Sc Mathematics Stream Courses                   

For all B.Sc Biology Stream Courses                             

For all B.Com Courses ( Commerce Stream)                                                    

For all B.A Courses ( Arts Stream)                                                       

Closing of admissions for all unfilled seats                  

Commencement of First Year Classes                           

Website: www.gcrjy.ac.in                                     

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) :: RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM

(Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya University)

Re-Accredited by NAAC with A grade

College with Potential for Excellence (2016

Admissions Notification for Under Graduate 

Schedule 

Online applications  commence from 20.04.2018 (Friday 

 online applications       10.05.2018 (Thur

Last date for Registration and application  fee 11.05.2018 (Friday

Display of General Merit list on the College 

(Programmes wise)    

13.05.2018 (Sunday

Certificates Verification at College office                      14.05.2018 (Monday ) 

Dates of Counseling for Admissions 18.05.2018 to 2

For all B.Sc Mathematics Stream Courses                   18.05.2018(Friday)

For all B.Sc Biology Stream Courses                              21.05.2018(Mon

AM 

For all B.Com Courses ( Commerce Stream)                                                    24.05.2018 (Thursday

For all B.A Courses ( Arts Stream)                                                       26.05.2018(Saturday

Closing of admissions for all unfilled seats                  28.05.2018(Mon

Commencement of First Year Classes                           18.06.2018 (Monday)

   Email: govtcollegerjy@gmail.com 

Phone: (0883) 2475732 

RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM 

(Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya University) 

Accredited by NAAC with A grade 

College with Potential for Excellence (2016-2021) 

 Programmes-2018-19 

20.04.2018 (Friday ) 10.00 AM 

Thursday)  5.00PM 

Friday)  5.00 PM 

Sunday)  11.00AM 

(Monday ) to 17.05.2018 (Thursday) 

18.05.2018 to 28.05.2018 

(Friday) to 20.05.2018( Sunday) at 9.00 AM 

.05.2018(Monday) to 23.05.2018( Wednesday) at 9.00 

Thursday) to 25.05.2018 (Friday) at 9.00 AM

Saturday) to 27.05.2018(Sunday) at 9.00 AM

Monday) at 9.00 AM 

(Monday)at 10.00 AM 
 

 

 

Principal 

Government College (A),

Rajamahendravaram

at 9.00 

at 9.00 AM 

at 9.00 AM 

Government College (A), 

Rajamahendravaram 


